
Rekening 410s - Bruto Salarissen /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     102100,14

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 56465,29  158565,43

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009  4706,93 153858,50

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 970,55  154829,05

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 405,18  155234,23

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 3546,08  158780,31

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 1129,38  159909,69

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 4517,30  164426,99

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 4292,75  168719,74

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 4706,93  173426,67

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009  167,99 173258,68

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009 1041,39  174300,07

30-12-2009 journaalpost 2009 loon 2009  1176,84 173123,23

   77074,85 6051,76 173123,23


